Noble Gate	8 August 2019	Sale	24,000	\$0.3300	336,939,500	77.9953%
International Limited		Sale	32,000	\$0.3350	336,907,500	77.9878%
		Sale	40,000	\$0.3500	336,867,500	77.9786%
		Sale	16,000	\$0.3550	336,851,500	77.9749%
		Sale	40,000	\$0.3500	336,811,500	77.9656%
		Sale	16,000	\$0.3300	336,795,500	77.9619%
		Sale	56,000	\$0.3300	336,739,500	77.9490%
		Sale	112,000	\$0.3300	336,627,500	77.9230%
		Sale	56,000	\$0.3300	336,571,500	77.9101%

PbDbFm